Page 1 of 2
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
Options
RXL Series
Retrofit Kits (DLC Listed)
PROJECT NAME
CATALOG NO.

RXL-8L(54/46/38S2)/8A-PC
RXL-8H(90/75/65S2)/8A-12V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: RXL-8H(90/75/65S2)/835
RXL
Series
RXL - LED Linear
Retrofit Kit
Form Factor
8 - 8’
4 - 4’
CRI
8 - 82+ CRI
Auxiliary Power DC12V
(Blank) - without AUX
12V - with DC12V (PC diffuser)
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120-277V
C - 120-347V
Lumen Package
VL - Very Low Wattage
L - Low Wattage
H - High Lumen
VH - Very High Lumen
H 8 35 (Blank) (Blank)8
Controls
PIR - On/off PIR High Bay motion sensor  (Field installed required)
PIRD - On/off PIR high bay motion and daylight sensor (Field installed required)
OS - Step dimming PIR motion sensor and daylight sensor (Field installed required)
MMS - Step dimming Microwave Sensor (Motion detection/Photocell/Dimming)
DMMS-DL - Step dimming Microwave Sensor (Motion detection/Photocell/Dimming/Daylight harvesting)
DL - Integrated daylight harvesting
SMC - Smart Control System
Remarks: Sensor configuration tool remote control required,not included
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over the
90-minute duration)
EM2000 - 2000lm
Assembly in USA
BAA - assembly in USA
CCT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
A - 5000/4000/3500K Adjustable
YEAR WARRANTY
Accessories
LN - Lens (1 for 4’, 2 for 8’)
Driver Options
CT - Cold temperature driver, 40oF-131oF
(-40oC-55oC)
Input Voltage: Custom input voltage
available
Contact your Alphalite representative for
added cost, quantities and lead times.
Page 2 of 2
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
8’
4’
48.3” 2.4”
96.7” 2.4”
RXL- 4
RXL- 8
RXL Series
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
Input Voltage 120-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor >0.9
THD (Max.) <20%